
101422 Cherry Cheesecake                          

*101422*
Pack Size: 1-16Ptn                  

Number of Portions:    0.000 

Details: A digestive biscuit crumb base topped with a     
vanilla flavour cheesecake and topped with a cherry fruit 
topping. Sold uncut.                                      

Ingredients: Digestive Biscuit [WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,    
Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil, Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Invert Sugar Syrup, Rapeseed Oil,   
Raising Agents (E500ii, E503i)], Cherries                                             

Preparation: DO NOT REFREEZE ONCE DEFROSTED. STORE AT -18°C OR COLDER                 
Remove all packaging allow to defrost in a refrigerator for approximately 8 hours or  
overnight.                                                                            
Alternatively, remove individual portions and allow to defrost for 3 hours in a       
refrigerator. Once                                                                    

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Wheat                                                             

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           
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